PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jae Sun WON	02/29/2012
Deuk Hoon KIM	02/29/2012
Geun Young PARK	03/07/2012
Young Min LEE	03/05/2012
Dae Young HWANG	02/29/2012
Jong Hae KIM	02/29/2012
Myeong Jeong KIM	02/29/2012
Jeong Myeon KIM	03/05/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SAMSUNG ELECTRO-MECHANICS CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	314 Maetan 3-dong,	
Internal Address:	Yeongtong-gu, Suwon,	
City:	Gyunggi-do	
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13449040

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)756-8087 202-756-8000 Phone:

Email: Washington_IP_Docket@mwe.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: MCDERMOTT WILL & EMERY LLP

600 13TH STREET, N.W. Address Line 1:

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005-3096

PATENT

REEL: 028061 FRAME: 0319

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	090104-0198	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stephen A. Becker 26,527 kaw	
Total Attachments: 2 source=Assign_090104-0198#page1.tif source=Assign_090104-0198#page2.tif		

PATENT REEL: 028061 FRAME: 0320

SAB Dock) tet No.:					
ASSIGNMENT						
In consideration of the premises and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,						
(1) (2)	WON, Jae Sun (5) KIM Deuk Hoop (6)	HWAN	IG, Dae Young ong Hae			
(3)	KIM, Deuk Hoon (6) PARK, Geun Young (7)	KIM, N	Myeong Jeong			
	LEE, Young Min (8)	KIM, J	eong Myeon			
who have made a certain new and useful invention, hereby sell, assign and transfer unto SAMSUNG ELECTRO-MECHANICS CO., LTD.						
314]	Maetan 3-dong, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon, Gyunggi	do, Repub	lic of Korea			
its su of A	merica as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention	on entitled	the entire right, title and interest for the United States			
	COIL COMPONENT AND METH	HOD OF M	ANUFACTURING THE SAME			
(a) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on						
SIG	NED on the dates indicated aside our signatures:					
	INVENTORS		DATE SIGNED			
1) .	Name: WON, Jae Sun		2012.2/29			
2)	Name: KIM, Deuk Hoon		2012.02.29			
3)	nank geun-young	7	2012.03.et			

1

4) Name: LEE, Young Min

5) Name: HWANG, Dae Young

6) Name: KIM, Jong Hae

7) Name: KIM, Myeong Jeong

8) Name: KIM, Jeong Myeon